SUBSTR

DESCR

Domestic Schools

005598
005604
005607
005608
005626
005615
044894
005428
006316
007088
044893
005920
006043
008167
046290
007088
005638
003772
005662
007094
005634
005680
046311
002324
005691
005783
005706
005679
005806
005629
009208
005750
006260
005748
044873
002335
044873
002335
005743
005004
002345
005764
005780
005813
005799
005803
002337
005431
005807
005810

Adrian College

Albion College

Alma College

Alpena Cmty Coll

Andrews University

Aquinas College Mi

Baker Coll Auburn Hl

Baker Coll Flint

Baker Coll Jackson

Baker College

Baker College Cadill

Baker College Mt Cle

Baker College Muskgn
Baker College Owosso
Baker College Port Huron
Baker Junior Col

Bay De Noc Community College
Bay Mills Community College
Blodgett Memorl Hosp
Bronson Meth Hosp
Butterworth Hospital

Calvin College

Calvin Theological Seminary
Center Humanistic Studies
Central Michigan University
Charles S Mott C C

Cleary College

Concordia College Mi
Cornerstone College

Ctr Creative Studies
Davenport Coll Of Business
Davenport College Of Business
Delta College

Detroit Col Business Dearborn
Detroit Col Business Flint
Detroit Col Law

Detroit College Business
Detroit College Of Law
Detroit Engrg Inst

Detroit Inst Tech

Duns Scotus College
Eastern Michigan Unv

Ferris State Univ

Glen Oaks Cmty Coll

Gmi Engrg & Mgt Inst
Gogebic Community College
Grace Bible College

Grace Bible College

Grand Rapids C C

Grand Valley St Univ



Domestic Schools

004782
009228
007147
007086
005839
007075
005840
005841
005847
007087
023287
005882
006105
006365
005902
005915
005912
005913
005799
005918
005717
005946
005942
005930
005950
006037
006188
005962
002401
005975
007053
005982
002357
006032
005987
005987
005986
006039
002319
006030
006038
007088
006017
002617
006062
006076
006067
006071
006075
009282
006110

Great Lakes Bible College
Great Lakes Chrstn C

Great Lakes Jc Bus

Harper Hospital

Henry Ford Cmty Coll

Henry Ford Hospital

Highland Park C C

Hillsdale College

Hope College

Hurley Medical Ctr

Jackson Area Career Center
Jackson Cmty College

John Wesley College

Jordan College

Kalamazoo College
Kalamazoo Valley C C
Kellogg Cmty College

Kendall School Of Design
Kettering University

Kirtland Cmty Coll

Lake Michigan College

Lake Superior St Un

Lansing Cmty College
Lawrence Tech Univ

Lewis College Of Business
Macomb Cc Center Cmp
Macomb Cc South Cmp
Madonna University
Maryglade College Seminary
Marygrove College

Meharry Allied Hith

Mercy Coll Detroit
Merrill-Palmer Institute

Mich Christian Coll

Michigan State College
Michigan State University
Michigan Tech Univ
Mid-Michigan C C

Midwestern Baptist Col
Monroe Co Cmty Coll
Montcalm Community College
Muskegon Bus Col

Muskegon Community College
Nazareth College

Nazareth College-Use Um5314
North Cntrl Mich Col

Northrn Michigan Unv
Northwestern Michigan College
Northwood Univ Mi

Nrthwstrn Michigan C-Use001564
Oakland Community Col Bloomfld



Domestic Schools

006019 Oakland University

006100 Olivet College

006158 Reformed Bible Coll

006164 Sacred Heart Major S

006223 Saginaw Vly St Univ

006221 Schoolcraft College

006239 Shaw Coll Detroit

006185 Siena Heights Coll

006236 Southwstrn Mich Coll

006196 Spring Arbor College

002811 Ss Cyril Methodius Seminary
006128 St Clair Co Cmty Col

002344 St John'S Provincial Seminary
006212 St Marys Coll Mi

006207 Suomi College

006243 Thomas M Cooley Law School
006277 Univ Detroit

006277 Univ Detroit Mercy

006301 Univ Mich Dearborn

006294 Univ Michigan Flint

002688 Univ Michigan Law School
002689 Univ Michigan Medical School
006281 University Of Michigan
005260 Walsh Coll Acct Bus

006354 Washtenaw Cmty Coll
006356 Wayne Co Cmty Coll

006325 Wayne State Univ

006360 West Shore Community College
006328 Western Mich Univ

002328 Western Theological Seminary
005739 William Tyndale Coll

009143 Yeshiva Beth Yehuda



